CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
June 6, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE:

SIGNATURE: _|

808,845.88

375,567.66
3,140.00
213,494.98
123,570.68
90,291.62
1,510.00

1,270.94



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220606 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—-—--—------ VENDOR--—-= ————————— DEPT-DIV = -—-——- DESCRIPTION------
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 MANAGED IT SERVICES -
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES -
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 MANAGED IT SERVICES -
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 SAAS KASEYA AGENT @ $3
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010207 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUINICAT
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010207 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATI
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 010503 SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 053443 SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
105100 92919 06/06/22 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063447 SAAS DATTO BACKUP/DISA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 92920 06/06/22 15500 AERO PRECISION, LLC 010613 ORDER # 1189047

105100 92921 06/06/22 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 CYLINDER RENTAL INVOIC
105100 92922 06/06/22 14145 ALL TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE # SIN032363
105100 92923 06/06/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA
105100 92924 06/06/22 12766 ALTA CONSTRUCTION EQUIPM 010925 INVOICE #SP4/48778 DAT
105100 92925 06/06/22 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 319633
105100 92925 06/06/22 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 319631

TOTAL CHECK

105100 92926 06/06/22 14839 ARIES INDUSTRIES, INC 053443 INVOICE #413784 DATED
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 PART #RD8200 - RD-8200
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 PART #RD8200 - RD-8200
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 PART #TX10B TRANSMITTE
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 PART #TX10B TRANSMITTE
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 PART #SOFT CARRY CASE
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 PART #SOFT CARRY CASE
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 PART #RECEIVER LI-ION
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 PART #RECEIVER LI-ION
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 PART #TRANSMITTER LI-I
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 PART #TRANSMITTER LI-I
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 SHIPPING HANDLING INSU
105100 92927 06/06/22 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 SHIPPING HANDLING INSU
TOTAL CHECK

105100 92928 06/06/22 13068 AT & T 010503 5/12-6/11/22

105100 92929 06/06/22 13068 AT & T 010613 5/14-6/13/22

105100 92930 06/06/22 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 4/8-5/7/22

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/02/22

TIME: 15:33:

47

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date='20220606 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/22
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck date=’20220606 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----——-—-——-—- VENDOR—-=-== ————=———= DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION-———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92941 06/06/22 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010925 SPARK PLUGS, AIR FILT 0.00 126.83
105100 92941 06/06/22 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 SPARK PLUGS, AIR FILT 0.00 141.66
105100 92941 06/06/22 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 SPARK PLUGS, AIR FILT 0.00 94.43
105100 92941 06/06/22 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010925 SPRINGS, SPARK PLUGS 0.00 21.31
105100 92941 06/06/22 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 SPARK PLUGS 0.00 133.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 534.26
105100 92942 06/06/22 13089 COMCAST 010503 5/15-6/14/22 0.00 850.00
105100 92943 06/06/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 5/20-6/19/22 0.00 226.81
105100 92943 06/06/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 5/19-6/18/22 0.00 91.90
105100 92943 06/06/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 5/25-6/24/22 0.00 263.85
105100 92943 06/06/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 5/27-6/26/22 0.00 316.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 898.85
105100 92944 06/06/22 151 COMED 010926 4/19-5/18/22 0.00 219.96
105100 92944 06/06/22 151 COMED 010926 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 2,276.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,496.78
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 634.04
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 92.86
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 67.20
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 23.64
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 697.89
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 291.39
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 19.91
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 12.89
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/15-5/16/22 0.00 84.24
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 79.10
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 0.49
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 100.18
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 125.47
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 32.12
105100 92945 06/06/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 4/14-5/13/22 0.00 127.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,388.59
105100 92946 06/06/22 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 12,090.80
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #1CSJN7 5/10/22 0.00 2,605.04
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 PLAYA BY BELKIN USB-C 0.00 12.86
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 DELL E2220H LED MONITO 0.00 885.00
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 WD BLUE 3D NAND SATA S 0.00 509.40
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SIIG USB-C MST VIDEO D 0.00 673.16
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SIIG 100W DUAL USB-C 3 0.00 150.46
105100 92947 06/06/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 DELL UPGRADE FROM 1Y N 0.00 484.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,320.10
105100 92948 06/06/22 15544 CONSERV FS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #6415136 DATED 0.00 295.00
105100 92948 06/06/22 15544 CONSERV FS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #6415137 DATED 0.00 295.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 590.00

105100 92949 06/06/22 13202 CONSTANT CONTACT 010208 CONSTANT CONTACT - CIT 0.00 595.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220606 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——————-—-—-- VENDOR--== —=—=————- DEPT-DIV = —=——- DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92950 06/06/22 15529 CREEKSIDE OPERATING LLC 010208 SPRING NEWSLETTER PRIN 0.00 3,013.86
105100 92951 06/06/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 3,698.75
105100 92951 06/06/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 1,822.50
105100 92951 06/06/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 281.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,802.91
105100 92952 06/06/22 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010503 QUOTE #CTCQ21903 5/3/2 0.00 1,040.00
105100 92952 06/06/22 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010503 XPROTECT EXPERT DEVICE 0.00 7,581.60
105100 92952 06/06/22 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010503 INV #729335 5/31/22 0.00 660.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,281.60
105100 92953 06/06/22 14187 DIAMOND RIGGING CORP 063448 INVOICE #221206 DATED 0.00 3,200.00
105100 92954 06/06/22 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 15813 0.00 250.00
105100 92955 06/06/22 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4977 DATED 05 0.00 134.76
105100 92955 06/06/22 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4975 DATED 05 0.00 163.96
105100 92955 06/06/22 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4976 DATED 05 0.00 152.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 451.02
105100 92956 06/06/22 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 2022-2023 CONFERENCE M 0.00 23,200.14
105100 92957 06/06/22 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 1,890.00
105100 92958 06/06/22 14796 EBY GRAPHICS, INC 043439 INVOICE # 9251 0.00 225.00
105100 92959 06/06/22 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE # 2339010 0.00 119.90
105100 92960 06/06/22 15536 ESTATE OF MILAGROS GONZA 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 74 .64
105100 92961 06/06/22 14745 FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. 011030 2022 RR DAYS FIREWORKS 0.00 13,860.00
105100 92962 06/06/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01l 4,002 GALS 89 RFG & 4, 0.00 14,719.07
105100 92962 06/06/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01l 4,002 GALS 89 RFG & 4, 0.00 16,540.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 31,259.37
105100 92963 06/06/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01l 4,002 GALS 89 RFG & 2, 0.00 18,819.92
105100 92964 06/06/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,002 GALS 89 RFG & 2, 0.00 8,883.73
105100 92965 06/06/22 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 INVOICE # 108390 0.00 115.90
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 BUFFING BALL 0.00 137.92
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PAPER PLATE CUTLERY 0.00 181.38
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 010925 CUPS PLATES CUTLERY 0.00 68.85
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 CUPS PLATES CUTLERY 0.00 68.85
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 010910 CUPS PLATES CUTLERY 0.00 68.84
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 CUPS PLATES CUTLERY 0.00 68.84
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 CUPS PLATED CUTLERY 0.00 275.38
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 HAWTHRONE 0.00 174.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date='20220606 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-=--—-————-——- VENDOR--== —===————- DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION--—---
105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 CREDIT

105100 92966 06/06/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 PRESSURE GAUGE

TOTAL CHECK

105100 92967 06/06/22 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 31642385
105100 92968 06/06/22 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A
105100 92969 06/06/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 INVOICE #47708 DATED 0
105100 92970 06/06/22 14186 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PL 063448 INVOICE #023H6023 DATE
105100 92971 06/06/22 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #52019 DATED 0
105100 92971 06/06/22 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #52136 DATED 0
TOTAL CHECK

105100 92972 06/06/22 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER

105100 92973 06/06/22 15528 HINDON ENGINEERED PRODUC 063448 QUOTE DATED 04-27-22 -

105100 92973 06/06/22 15528 HINDON ENGINEERED PRODUC 063448 SHIPPING
TOTAL CHECK

105100 92974 06/06/22 15498 HUNTSMAN HOLDINGS LLC DB 010613 INVOICE # 2047147-000
105100 92975 06/06/22 6898 I-PAC 010613 INVOICE # 461

105100 92976 06/06/22 12369 ILLINOIS ASSOC PROPERTY 010613 NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICA
105100 92977 06/06/22 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010210 2022-2023 MEMBERSHIP D
105100 92978 06/06/22 14384 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF A 010613 INSPECTION # 7N002773
105100 92979 06/06/22 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042059246:01
105100 92979 06/06/22 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 010925 INVOICE #C042059249:01

TOTAL CHECK

105100 92980 06/06/22 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 QUOTE 001-00-26932753
105100 92981 06/06/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SUPPLIES
105100 92981 06/06/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AID SUPPLIES
105100 92981 06/06/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010613 FIRST AID SUPPLIES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 92982 06/06/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 92983 06/06/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN190407
105100 92984 06/06/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #9891809 DATED
105100 92985 06/06/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4766-008

105100 92985 06/06/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 011028 4999-005

TOTAL CHECK
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/02/22

TIME: 15:33:

47

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220606 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date='20220606 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --=--——-———--—- VENDOR--—= =—=—=————— DEPT-DIV = ——=—- DESCRIPTION-—-—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 92998 06/06/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 4/5-5/5/22 0.00 111.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 361.64
105100 92999 06/06/22 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010510 NOTARY 0.00 59.00
105100 93000 06/06/22 15487 OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIO 010613 QUOTE: OFSQ6203 0.00 1,180.00
105100 93001 06/06/22 15545 OFFUTT, MINDY 28 REFUND OF BIKE LOCKER 0.00 10.00
105100 93002 06/06/22 14569 ORKIN 063448 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 70.00
105100 93002 06/06/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 55.00
105100 93002 06/06/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 52.00
105100 93002 06/06/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 68.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 245.00
105100 93003 06/06/22 15112 PACE SUBURBAN BUS 010207 MARCH 2022 LOCAL SHARE 0.00 110.75
105100 93004 06/06/22 15547 PARTNERS AND PAWS VETERI 010613 INVOICE # 106180 0.00 609.20
105100 93005 06/06/22 15448 PATEL, MEHUL 010910 REIMBURSEMENT TO MEHUL 0.00 829.00
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 META/FACEBOOK POST BOO 0.00 10.00
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 META/FACEBOOK POST BOO 0.00 10.00
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 META/FACEBOOK POST BOO 0.00 10.00
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 MICHAELS (05/09/2022 R 0.00 54.15
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 MICHAELS (MIK50475222) 0.00 93.63
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 MICHAELS (MIK50669972) 0.00 594 .54
105100 93006 06/06/22 15518 PECK, DANIEL 010208 META/FACEBOOK POST BOO 0.00 10.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 782.32
105100 93007 06/06/22 15470 PEERLESS NETWORK 01 5/15-6/14/22 0.00 60,295.97
105100 93008 06/06/22 15543 PEREZ, SERVANDO 28 LOI REFUND FOR 206 E B 0.00 1,500.00
105100 93009 06/06/22 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010501 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 236.12
105100 93009 06/06/22 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010503 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 80.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 317.06
105100 93010 06/06/22 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED HEARING TRAN 0.00 529.27
105100 93010 06/06/22 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED HEARING TRAN 0.00 795.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,325.18
105100 93011 06/06/22 7404 MICHAEL POTAPCZAK 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CRED 0.00 457.49
105100 93012 06/06/22 15378 POWERTAC USA 010613 QUOTE D1642 0.00 2,621.95
105100 93013 06/06/22 15439 PURE AIR TESTING, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 5509 0.00 275.00
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE #2196017 0.00 237.95
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2197432 0.00 160.00
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2193706 0.00 90.00
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2193703 0.00 45.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 06/02/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:33:47 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G439’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220606 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-----—-—-——-—- VENDOR-==~ ==——————- DEPT-DIV = = ——-—- DESCRIPTION-—-——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2193704 0.00 150.99
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2195074 0.00 121.50
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2194835 0.00 412.88
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2195196 0.00 731199
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2195195 0.00 37.00
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2195194 0.00 32.93
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2195734 0.00 194.98
105100 93014 06/06/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2196063 0.00 179.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19573515,
105100 93015 06/06/22 14290 RED WING SHOE STORE 010924 INVOICE #225-99-098679 0.00 110.49
105100 93016 06/06/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #21626 DATED 0 0.00 44.00
105100 93017 06/06/22 15524 SALINAS, MILAGROS 0100 PARKING TICKET 1130024 0.00 35.00
105100 93018 06/06/22 14090 SOLARIS TINTING WINDOWS 010613 INVOICE #2836 0.00 255.00
105100 93019 06/06/22 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P36062 DATED 0.00 1,171.20
105100 93020 06/06/22 15263 STEFAN, NICOLETTE 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 175.00
105100 93020 06/06/22 15263 STEFAN, NICOLETTE 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 213.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 388.26
105100 93021 06/06/22 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 053443 INVOICE #S007127554.00 0.00 467.12
105100 93021 06/06/22 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 053443 CREDIT INV S007056212. 0.00 -251.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 215.63
105100 93022 06/06/22 12748 STENSTROM 010921 INVOICE #S175568 DATED 0.00 1,045.00
105100 93023 06/06/22 15403 STREET COP TRAINING 010613 INVOICE # 95214-1097-B 0.00 225.00
105100 93024 06/06/22 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 INVOICE #202199 DATED 0.00 472.35
105100 93025 06/06/22 15546 TACMEDIX, LTD. 010613 INVOICE # 22-5-01 0.00 3,900.00
105100 93026 06/06/22 14673 TASSONE ARCHITECTS, INC 083453 INV WC200.22.01 5/13/2 0.00 14,576.00
105100 93027 06/06/22 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 WEBSITE ADMIN SERVICES 0.00 1,417.00
105100 93028 06/06/22 14773 THE RESPONSIVE MAILROOM, 011029 PRINTING 2000 INSPECTI 0.00 522.20
105100 93029 06/06/22 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 PROCESSING & MAILING O 0.00 1,247.71
105100 93029 06/06/22 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 PROCESSING & MAILING O 0.00 1,247.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,495.42
105100 93030 06/06/22 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 788.71
105100 93030 06/06/22 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 50,075.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 50,864.57
105100 93031 06/06/22 12774 T-MOBILE 010925 ACCOUNT #967615741 STA 0.00 815.90



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/02/22

TIME: 15:33:

47
